
 
KALOJI NARAYANA RAO UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

 TELANGANA, WARANGAL 

PG MEDICAL DEGREE/DIPLOMA ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA FOR 

THE AY 2025-26 

COLLEGE WISE ALLOTMENT LIST IN SECOND PHASE OF COUNSELLING 
 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

29750   25661065230 484         SRI SATYA SAI ANEESH MOTURI         NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

30296   25661052218 482         JITENDRA CHOWDARY                   NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

30764   25661143263 481         RAVI VINOD KUMAR                    NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

31300   25661116175 479         THUMU ANILKUMAR                     OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

35451   25661188846 467         MYLARAPU VISHAL                     OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

112146  25661094018 282         VANDANAPU SAKETH                    OU  OC  M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

137142  25661191679 237         NARSINGOJU SRIKANTH                 NL  BC  M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

40905   25661234146 451         P UDAYA BHASKER REDDY               OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

40925   25661045339 451         M ASHOK KUMAR                       OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

41237   25661191795 450         YARLAGADDA VENKATA SAI MANASA       NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

66560   25661004797 384         SRIRAMYA KONA                       OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

67457   25661228065 381         NAGULA SWATHI                       OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

48704   25661218982 430         SUDULA CHARISHMA                    OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

31232   25661145953 479         KOLISETTY KRISHNA CHANDRA LEKHA     NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

22105   25661213503 509         SESHA SAI MANNAVA                   NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

29379   25661190886 485         HARIPRIYA DARURI                    OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

30222   25661230420 482         KOTYADA GAYATHRI                    NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

95056   25661057952 317         BINDU PRIYA CHEBROLU                NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

43645   25661102408 444         THOTA RUDRA SWAROOP                 OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

48453   25661104027 431         BOYAPATI YASHASWI                   OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

51561   25661076566 422         MEKALA VIDYA VASAVA DATTA           NL  SC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

51659   25661026629 422         PREETHI BOORGULA                    OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

54430   25661193445 415         M DILEEP                            OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

58280   25661003512 405         HARSHITHA VUYYURI                   OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50477   25661176688 425         CHALLAPALLI KSHETRA                 NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

52044   25661092274 421         SAI ANUDEEP KONIDE                  NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

37877   25661100423 460         CHENNURU JYOTHSNA                   OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

42122   25661230166 448         ACHIREDDYGARI BINDU                 OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MMTA(051) - MAMATHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHAMMAM                                                 

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

106271  25661192967 294         AKULA HARINI                        NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

27168   25661046348 492         SHAZLEEN MOONA                      OU  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-P1                     

31934   25661033265 477         GOURAVELLI PRANAVI                  OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

36072   25661078860 465         THATHAPUDI CHAKRAVARTHI JESSY SHARONNL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

37088   25661197012 462         VALLABHAJOSHYULA VENKATA HOMIKA     NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

37419   25661107007 461         NAMANI ANUSHA                       OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

121451  25661048231 265         DONTHULA SAHITH KRISHNA             NL  BC  M        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

133518  25661022707 243         BOLLISHETTI LATHA                   OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

40274   25661149997 453         GANREDDY ANIRUDH REDDY              OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

40771   25661157422 452         KADIPIKONDA RAVINDER REDDY          OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

65552   25661149171 386         VARSHA MADAMANCHI                   NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

76815   25661228570 359         MIDUDULA KAVANIKA REDDY             NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

78214   25661069839 355         SANDHYA GANDLA                      NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

81342   25661240412 348         MATOORI JOSHUA AJITH ARCHIE         OU  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

82249   25661110335 346         PABBARAJU SUSHMA SRI                NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     



 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50151   25661083511 426         KATIPALLY AARTHI REDDY              NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

27362   25661180052 491         CHINTHAKINDI YOGITHA                OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

28851   25661151986 487         KORAMONI SAI KEERTHI                OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

30298   25661220035 482         MOHAMMAD ABID HUSSAIN               OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-P2                     

30436   25661141402 482         BANDI ANIL KUMAR                    OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

109946  25661018785 286         SAI SUJANA KANDHALA                 OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

135246  25661229996 240         SUDEPALLI NIRANJAN VENKAT SAI       OU  BC  M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

72581   25661047568 369         KISTAMMAGARI MANITH REDDY           NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

51951   25661168456 421         RAPURU SAI DURGESH                  NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

57238   25661209303 407         SHAIK SOHAIL PERVEZ                 OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-P2                     

58646   25661068657 404         VINDAKODU SURYA TEJA                OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

85509   25661170858 338         PUTTETI SRIKALI                     OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

59262   25661006748 402         CHOLLAPUNEDI TRISAIDATTA TEJA       OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

66057   25661071208 385         B TEJA NAIDU                        NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

121982  25661060668 263         BANGARI RITHVIK RENEE               NL  BC  M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

56987   25661224678 408         ARCHANA SURESH                      OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

65200   25661065920 387         NOONE SREEJA                        OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

42821   25661134744 446         POKURI VENKATASANJANA               NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

43486   25661126970 444         CHAMAKURA SURESH SHREYA             OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 



COLL :: CARK(052) - CHALMEDA ANAND RAO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

62577   25661221349 394         MUSKULA SAHITHI                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

85463   25661123752 338         PANNALA RAKSHITA                    NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

29847   25661028739 483         H PRITHVI                           OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

33209   25661107691 473         HARI SHARATHCHANDRA                 OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

33710   25661148224 472         CHIPPA THOSHITHA                    OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

33806   25661202244 472         KOLLU PRATHYUSHA                    NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

35020   25661087719 468         NEERATI AKHIL                       NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

35410   25661226581 467         K SANTOSH KUMAR                     OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

94549   25661208638 318         KATARI ASHRITH                      OU  OC  M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

100810  25661122074 305         MERAGANI VENKATA SAI RAM CHARAN     NL  OC  M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

38780   25661006506 457         MANISH KUMAR                        OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

41402   25661188720 450         PUDOOR SRIHARI                      OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

41454   25661193093 450         CHILUKURI SRIKANTH                  NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

53803   25661116265 416         DEVAVRATH REDDY REKULA              OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

76986   25661143166 358         SUKEERTHI KUSUMA                    OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

77957   25661024803 356         AVULA DEEPTHI                       OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

81948   25661161961 347         ANUSHASREE VUNNAM                   NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

84922   25661171826 340         KATHUROJU SAI HARSHITH              OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

51499   25661238152 423         NANUBALA NIKSHITH                   NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

33393   25661034922 473         PAKALA SRAVANI                      OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

17594   25661213390 524         NALLA INDU                          OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

29986   25661018844 483         M ABHIGNYA                          OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

52900   25661059143 419         TR SHRAVANA LAXMI                   OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

57140   25661158103 408         PATANI ANUDEEP                      OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

57530   25661044088 407         TRILOK PASI                         NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

57698   25661075987 406         AVUNOORI SUCHARITHA                 OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

58659   25661137376 404         GUDI RAKSHITHA                      OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               



CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

66336   25661003459 385         RATNAKARAM SAI ARUN                 NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

68834   25661207617 378         TRIVENI PARCHURI                    NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

69975   25661209148 375         NIMMAKAYALA SATYASRINIVAS           NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

60727   25661156072 398         VADDEPELLI GAYATHRI                 OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

36471   25661066907 464         KOLETI SRINIJA                      OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

39604   25661230325 455         MOLUGURU PRANATHI                   NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

40597   25661071479 452         SIRAM AKHILA                        NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

134685  25661082211 241         DAKURI NIKHITHA                     NL  OBC F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(053) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

77046   25661059990 358         KOLKUNDHA JYOTHI                    OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

23188   25661016999 505         KUMMARAGUNTLA MADHURI RESHMA SRI    OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

25513   25661169479 497         RACHAKONDA PRANAV                   OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

25559   25661057193 497         MOVVA HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY          OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

28574   25661224313 487         BIKKI KEERTHANA                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

29692   25661109657 484         PAMERA YAMINI                       OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

95872   25661137327 315         K MEDHA REDDY                       NL  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

101722  25661237742 303         YBALAJIKUMAR                        NL  OC  M        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

31704   25661204291 478         NAGULA SAI MANOJ                    OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

34351   25661167546 470         ASHRITA SIDDAMSHETTY                OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

36849   25661122601 463         GALLA SAI KUMAR                     NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

103729  25661095398 299         S AKSHARA SREE                      OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

104007  25661087380 299         DASARI RITHIKA REDDY                OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50423   25661053153 425         NAGASREE BELLAL                     OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

58723   25661014317 404         KONDAPURAM AISHWARYA                OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

63356   25661028506 392         SAIKRISHNA SAMALA                   NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

65885   25661159086 385         HARIPRIYA DUGGEMPUDI                NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

116438  25661129609 274         CHAKALI SAI KUMAR                   OU  OBC M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

49457   25661108118 428         SOMANI ROHITH                       OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

50299   25661225989 426         NEELA TANU SREE                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    



CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

29251   25661221299 485         VEERAPANENI LAKSHMI PRANEETHA       NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

114311  25661060911 278         AKULA SAI SRINIDHI                  OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

15256   25661169595 533         KONDA AISHWARYA                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

18460   25661198097 521         CHETHAN M N                         NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

88269   25661089822 332         A AKSHITA                           OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

101524  25661026832 304         BAINABOINA RUPA RANI                NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

112413  25661236162 281         SIRUPA LAHARI                       OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

42239   25661080747 448         ARUN KULKARNI                       OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

43270   25661015319 445         MADIRI SHIVA SAI RAMA RAJU          OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

44195   25661140420 442         SANGANI MANOJ                       OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

48151   25661087196 432         LAGISETTI SARATH CHANDRA            OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

41841   25661055212 449         MOGULLA SAI KRISHNA                 NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

47858   25661138235 433         PAVITHRA BOYAPATI                   NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

64047   25661162395 390         B MANISH                            NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

65011   25661040192 388         SHIVASANKAR PEESA                   NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

57294   25661140737 407         PARIMI BHAVYA SAI SUSHMA            NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

60929   25661220310 398         CHITTEPU MANVITHA                   NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

55648   25661166249 411         THIRUVEEDHI YAMINI PRIYA            OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

28338   25661198241 488         KORITALA TEJASWINI                  NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

35258   25661124552 467         GUTTA TINA                          OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

35750   25661104583 466         SURIGI MOUNIKA                      OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

106608  25661060758 293         MAREDDY SAHITHI REDDY               OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

135932  25661089686 239         SNEHA MADISHETTY                    OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(054) - SRI VENKATA SAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                    

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

61365   25661239788 397         RIDHI SHETTY                        OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     



82521   25661203550 345         RAMASWAMY KAVYA                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

105538  25661130323 295         GANGAAPURI SAMYUKHTHA               OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

105623  25661093958 295         P KANAKA DURGA LAKSHMI              NL  SC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

38722   25661105951 457         VIDIYALA DIVIJA                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

38900   25661200786 457         MAJJIGAPU PREETHI                   OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

38910   25661179653 457         CHITTIPOLU VINITHA PRIYA            NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

39214   25661184134 456         UPPU KRISHNA VAMSHI                 OU  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

39491   25661071523 455         THOTA SHRUTHIK PATEL                OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

39952   25661052034 454         CHALUVADI N V V LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA  NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

41761   25661117478 449         V PRAVALLIKA                        NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

42762   25661016070 446         PEKETI SOWMYA                       NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

137988  25661032327 235         CHIRRAVURI SANDEEP                  NL  OBC M        MQ3-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

86884   25661112332 335         INDARAPU SAI SATHVIK                NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

88589   25661093234 331         SOMADULA GIRISH                     NL  SC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

94571   25661070328 318         POTHULA ANUDEEP REDDY               OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

54770   25661022934 414         KOMATIREDDY RASAGNYA                NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

35789   25661201427 466         SIRIGINEEDI NAAG PRAGNA HRULLEKHI   NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

33046   25661236383 474         ONTEDDU SHIRISHA                    OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

35418   25661164927 467         VENKATA KEERTHANA VECHALAPU         NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

103090  25661185432 300         TALLAPUDI ANVESH BUDDHA             NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

55051   25661127889 413         B SINDHUJA                          OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

55095   25661132752 413         A ARPITHA                           OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

55236   25661217140 413         SURAGANI KRISHNA SAHITHI            NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

56014   25661123098 411         BANDARI SANJANA                     OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

56618   25661110381 409         RAGA MOUNIKA YENDLURI               NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

61615   25661213698 396         BHAVANA PONNA                       OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 



COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

67428   25661136017 382         GUNTIPALLY RAHUL SAI                OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

67689   25661217118 381         NASKANTI VINAY KUMAR                OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

113878  25661178856 279         M VARSHA                            OU  OC  F        MQ3-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

80646   25661165871 350         MUKKAMALLA KAVYA SREE               OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

41148   25661155219 450         DOPPALAPUDI NIHARIKA                OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

44949   25661006806 440         KANKARA SREE JEEVANA JYOTHI REDDY   NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

117612  25661077449 271         VENREDDY SAHITHYA                   OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNRS(055) - MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGAREDDY                                     

CRS  :: EM  (035) - MD(EMERGENCY MEDICINE)                                                           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

58770   25661099333 404         D.SASHWAT                           OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

26965   25661078210 493         GUNDA TEJA SHOURYA REDDY            OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

27222   25661051830 492         KALLA PHANEENDRA                    OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

37815   25661024083 460         MUMMADI DHARANI                     NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

76040   25661170961 361         POKALA DATTATREYA REDDY             OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

77086   25661011423 358         POTU.CHAITHRAA                      NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50383   25661023653 426         THOTA NIKESH KUMAR                  NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

31331   25661164275 479         MARREDDY SHREYA REDDY               NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

125694  25661013404 257         DIDYALA SREESHA                     OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     



 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

29727   25661074512 484         VANAM YASHWANTH KIRAN               OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

86766   25661025187 335         DEVANA PALLI SRIKANTH               NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

46588   25661190430 436         KAMIREDDY LAKSHMI PRIYA             NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

48587   25661110741 431         BANDI MANOJ GOUD                    NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

114893  25661009476 277         CHAMALA TANMAIYEE REDDY             NL  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

53871   25661210625 416         CHAKRAVARTHULA BHARGAV PRASHANTH    NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

57493   25661075065 407         KOKKIRENI MOHITH SAGAR              OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

55120   25661201378 413         LAGADAPATI NAGA MEGHANA             OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

69953   25661177815 375         LEDIBOINA NAGAJYOTHI                OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

43181   25661236433 445         KONDLAPUDI BHAVITHA REDDY           OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

96431   25661019286 314         KAMMADANAM SAAHITI                  OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

102830  25661095822 301         DILIP REDDY YELLU                   NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMNI(056) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NARKETPALLY                              

CRS  :: SPM (030) - MD(COMMUNITY MEDICINE)                                                           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

137650  25661196625 236         MYNAPUR TEJASWINI                   NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

28140   25661068757 489         VAISHNAVI PATHAK                    OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     



32627   25661035089 475         MANGAMURI BHAVANA                   OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

89020   25661016663 330         MUVVA ASHRESHA CHOWDARY             OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

113635  25663235244 279         NIKHILA VEMULAMANDA                 NL  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

32057   25661022147 477         KAVALI SNEHA                        OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

40706   25661192685 452         SUNKIREDDY PURANDHAR REDDY          NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

108964  25661028968 288         ALAMPALLY TEJASWINI REDDY           NL  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

63466   25661171375 392         K PAVAN KUMAR                       OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50306   25661228339 426         MURIKI SRUTHY                       OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

14420   25661089293 536         RITEESH REDDY SODUMU                OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

25455   25661018448 498         MOTAPOTHULA SUSHMA                  OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

72502   25661204712 369         SREE NISCHALA VELLANKI              OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

21175   25661081385 511         BAKKI SAIKIRAN                      OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

29317   25661154518 485         ARAKALA SUMA AKANKSHA               OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

100886  25661135169 305         MITTADODLA SAI SUDHA                NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

49291   25661188174 429         MOHAMMAD MOSIN                      OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-P2                     

54076   25661197333 416         PENDYALA ANVESH                     OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

51564   25661016608 422         BERI RITHVIKA YADAV                 OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

55469   25661231676 412         SOUMYA SHUBHAM DASH                 NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

40516   25661222775 452         PEDAMALLU ANANYA                    NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 



COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

51073   25661131120 424         NADIMPALLY SEJAL REDDY              OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

56867   25661059382 408         TENNETI LAKSHMI ARCHITA             OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: BASK(057) - BHASKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOINABAD                                                

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

35766   25661184804 466         CANJEEVARAM RANVITHA                OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

39106   25661004010 456         MUCHA SATHVIKA REDDY                OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

86559   25661166227 336         VENKATA ARUNA NIKITHA TIRUVURU      NL  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

91746   25661205281 324         DULALA SHRUTHI                      OU  OBC F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

34827   25661144973 469         VUYYALA SUSHMA                      OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

35491   25661094642 467         POOJA BORRA                         NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

93431   25661238540 320         S SAMYUKTA                          OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

36559   25661235851 464         VANGURI MANISHA REDDY               NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

48244   25661176963 431         KANCHARLA SAMVEDA                   OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

58626   25661189396 404         MANIKONDA PRANIKA                   NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

63617   25661158285 391         BASAMGARI CHARITHA                  OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

68844   25661142508 378         GONDU RESHMA                        NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

52605   25661193386 420         KASIREDDY DEEPTHI                   OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

28664   25661053131 487         SWAPNA PRADHAN                      OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

86746   25661061570 335         SRINITHYA SHAGA                     OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

104084  25661231804 298         TANVI REDDY SAMALA                  NL  OC  F        MQ3-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

24587   25661162180 500         G LAHARI CHOUDHARY                  OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

26542   25661133734 494         AKSHATA KARUR                       NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

29752   25661095187 484         CHOWDARPALLY VIKRAM                 OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

84314   25661227091 341         M LAKSHMI CHAITHANYA                OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

94669   25661235474 318         BUDDAREDDY SRINIDHI                 OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     



 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

49560   25661133936 428         VITTA USHA SRI                      OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

56619   25661157693 409         ROHIT REDDY KAYLA                   OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

59333   25661180809 402         SHAIKH MOHAMMED EHTESHAMULHASSAN    NL  OC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-P2                     

74953   25661038266 363         NOMIKA ALLI                         OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

61794   25661120381 396         PECHETTI AMRUTHA VARSHINI           NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

67493   25661080994 381         SHAISTA SAMAR                       OU  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDI(058) - MEDICITI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHANPUR                                  

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

42338   25661090256 447         KOLA VISHNU PRIYA                   OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

109924  25661234362 286         BANDU CHARISHMA                     OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

13239   25661144986 541         DURSHINAPALLY CHAKRIKA              OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

21148   25661186197 512         RAHUL DUNTHI MADICHERLA             OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

22238   25661047377 508         PODARALLA ESWAR INDRANEEL           OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

70576   25661056036 374         VINEETH KUMAR KANDULA               OU  OC  M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

94499   25661195902 318         SREENATH GOUD LAGUSANI EDIGA        NL  OC  M        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

22701   25661134382 507         GINNAVARAM MIHIRA                   OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

93048   25661035486 321         AKSHADA YERABATI                    OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

43186   25661086829 445         KUCHAKULLA SRIJA REDDY              OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

47448   25661203044 434         KOLASANI ROHAN                      OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

46407   25661214440 436         ARAGATTU MOUNICA                    OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                



CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

19362   25661134318 517         CHETTY RESHMITHA                    OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

81461   25661212504 348         BIDURUKOTA BHARGAVI                 NL  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

11456   25661200108 549         PISIPATI SRAVYA PRASAD              NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

13967   25661033641 538         ANUSHA GONGATI                      OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

78558   25661088153 355         NELLORE SAI CHARAN                  NL  OBC M        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

23549   25661020310 504         VOOKANTI REETHIKA REDDY             OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

40740   25661087895 452         KATAKAM AKSHITH KUMAR               OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

102963  25661002664 301         DODDA SAI KRISHNA                   NL  OC  M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

43207   25661122286 445         GUNDAM THARAKANATH REDDY            NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

29663   25661109288 484         GURRAM SUDHA BHAARGAVI              OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

33722   25661139368 472         DARISA SHALINI REDDY                NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

82859   25661208565 345         PREETI BALSANIWAR                   NL  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

51546   25661099511 422         A J HARIKA RAO                      NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: SPM (030) - MD(COMMUNITY MEDICINE)                                                           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

92660   25661064333 322         VEMULA AKHILA                       OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: RT  (033) - MD(RADIATION ONCOLOGY)                                                           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

47406   25661115572 434         PADAVALA RISHITHA NAIDU             NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: EM  (035) - MD(EMERGENCY MEDICINE)                                                           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50551   25661124927 425         KONGATI KOUSHIK                     OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KMHD(059) - KAMINENI ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCI AND RESEARCH, HYD                                

CRS  :: TM  (036) - MD(IMMUNO HAEMATOLOGY AND BLOOD TRANSFUSION MEDICINE)                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

109131  25661174718 288         NABEELA NUZHATH                     NL  OBC F   YES  MQ1-UNR-P2                     



 

 

COLL :: SHDN(060) - SHADAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, HYD                                        

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

38885   25661184786 457         MOHAMMED FAYAZ                      NL  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

84273   25661149846 341         MD SHAAZIB RASOOL KHAN              OU  OC  M   YES  MQ2-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: SHDN(060) - SHADAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, HYD                                        

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

43233   25661128343 445         MD MAHBOOB SUBHAN                   OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: SHDN(060) - SHADAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, HYD                                        

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

92271   25661135774 323         ZIA UR RAHMAN MOHAMMED              NL  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: SHDN(060) - SHADAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, HYD                                        

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

87386   25661079303 334         MOHAMMAD AMIR HAYATH AHAMED         OU  BC  M   YES  MQ3-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: SHDN(060) - SHADAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, HYD                                        

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

31040   25661139376 480         MUDIUM MOHSIN RUHIT PASHA           NL  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: SHDN(060) - SHADAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, HYD                                        

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

78322   25661031921 355         SHAZIA ZARNEEN                      OU  OC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: SHDN(060) - SHADAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, HYD                                        

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

49932   25661174390 427         QUDSIYA ZEESHAN                     OU  OBC F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

103075  25661022768 300         MALIHA ARSHAD SIDDIQUI              OU  BC  F   YES  MQ3-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMS(061) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                               

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

23982   25661169939 502         SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN                OU  OC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

68565   25661028254 379         ADIBA SAAD                          OU  BC  F   YES  MQ2-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMS(061) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                               

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

41903   25661075485 449         LEENAH MOHIUDDIN                    OU  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMS(061) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                               

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

65780   25661162043 386         SYED ZAKEE AHMED                    OU  OC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

85920   25661068022 337         MOHAMMED AMER AHMED                 NL  OBC M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 



112363  25661174749 281         ZAINAB NABEELA FYZEE                OU  OC  F   YES  MQ3-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMS(061) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                               

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

48423   25661024626 431         SUMAYYA BUTOOL                      OU  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMS(061) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                               

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

29065   25661190590 486         SHAIK JAVEED PASHA                  OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMS(061) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                               

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

59471   25661206209 402         MOHAMMED ABDUL SOHAIL               OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMS(061) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                               

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

72173   25661160103 370         FAISAL HASAN KHAN                   NL  OC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMS(061) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                               

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

38883   25661094471 457         SAVAI AYMAN M MUZAFFAR              NL  OC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

49443   25661125068 428         SHAIK UZMA SADIA                    OU  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

100517  25661077828 306         NABEEHA MUJTABA ALI                 OU  OC  F   YES  MQ3-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMS(061) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                               

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

71927   25661073554 371         HUMERA KHALID                       NL  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

119815  25661145881 267         HEBAH FAWZ                          OU  BC  F   YES  MQ3-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

20113   25661107307 515         KOLANATI PRUDHVI                    NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

20444   25661071943 514         GANGULA ADARSH                      NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

21660   25661127688 510         KONDETI KUMAR PAVAN                 NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

52386   25661074592 420         RUDRAKSHINI ABBUGARI                OU  BC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

65047   25661225334 388         MANDHAPURAM SNEHA REDDY             OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

24468   25661109303 501         PAPISETTY AKHILA                    OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

31665   25661031163 478         SAMALA SAI SOWMYA SREE              OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

43564   25661228552 444         HEMA T TOLANI                       OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

53824   25661091935 416         AALLA REVATHI                       NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 



COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

14055   25661150421 538         THARSHINI V                         NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

62779   25661165378 393         MOGILI PRIYAVARSHA                  OU  OBC F        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

13266   25661047155 541         SHIVANG RAJ                         NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

13623   25661016506 540         LAM SATHYA MOSES REGINALD           OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

38687   25661052021 458         TAIJASII JHA                        NL  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

88137   25661121094 332         NANDINI POLI                        NL  OC  F        MQ3-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

66642   25661169637 384         V SRAVYASAMHITHA                    OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

44124   25661040897 443         REDDY BATHINI AKHIL CHOWDARY        OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

44681   25661193108 441         AMBATI YOCHANA CHANDRA              OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

46713   25661156881 436         VISHWANATH TEJA SIDDHARTHA          NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

85853   25661211339 337         POTHAPU SAI ISHRITHA REDDY          OU  OC  F        MQ3-UNR-P1                     

96813   25662139672 313         VAMSI KRISHNA NALLURI               NL  OC  M        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

33586   25661132270 472         VAJRA SHREEJA GONUGUNTLA            OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

26106   25661190827 495         SAMMETA ABHIGNA                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: SPM (030) - MD(COMMUNITY MEDICINE)                                                           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

118876  25661063066 269         HAZARI SRI SAI SAVITHA              OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: APLO(063) - APOLLO MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                                

CRS  :: EM  (035) - MD(EMERGENCY MEDICINE)                                                           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

54874   25661103827 414         SANGAIPET VIGNAN                    OU  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



33111   25661229843 474         GOVARDHANA KOUSHAL                  OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

33316   25661177080 473         GANDLA AKSHAY                       OU  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

133002  25661158209 244         BOINA RAHUL KUMAR                   NL  BC  M        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

40278   25661170117 453         J MANOJ KUMAR                       OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

41310   25661225162 450         TATA REVANTH SATYA KUMAR            OU  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

86871   25661159755 335         KOTHA NIVEDITHA REDDY               OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

87016   25661215457 335         GANGUNAYUNI ASHOK                   NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

54316   25661182949 415         KURVA RAGHU VARDHAN                 OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

34823   25661039145 469         SUDINEEDI VENKATA KRISHNA SAI       NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

25217   25661032780 499         BALESH MALLIKARJUN TELI             NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

28690   25661139093 487         KUNDARAPU SRAVIKA                   OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

105136  25661151184 296         MEKALA SAI DIVYA                    NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

48719   25661055491 430         RARIGELA RAHUL                      NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

54302   25661195997 415         CHIRUKURI VENKATA SAI PREETHAM CHOWDARNL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

66585   25661167142 384         LAKKISETTI SAI MANOJ                NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

67606   25661121730 381         NIMMAGUDEM ABHISHEK GOUD            OU  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

60734   25661134663 398         MOLANGUR NIKHITHA                   OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

64878   25661197605 388         SHWETHA GUTHIKONDA                  OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     



CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

76315   25661167188 360         VENKATA YASWANTH SAI NICHENAMETLA   NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

43666   25661223824 444         KANNAM DEEPIIKHA                    OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

44944   25661145090 440         K SRINIDHI                          OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

88890   25661069685 330         JEVAJI SAI MANASVINI                OU  SC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

118222  25661016368 270         MAMINDLA SARALA CHAITANYA           OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: RT  (033) - MD(RADIATION ONCOLOGY)                                                           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

60830   25661185910 398         C VAISHNAVI GOUD                    OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: EM  (035) - MD(EMERGENCY MEDICINE)                                                           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

65969   25661222284 385         KONDAPALLI SRIHARSHA REDDY          NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMC(064) - RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER, MEDAK                     

CRS  :: NM  (040) - MD(NUCLEAR_MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

31672   25661152259 478         NIKHIL SAI DHULIPALLA               OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

38710   25661200151 457         KESAM REDDY HISHWITHA               OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

37981   25661035608 460         ANUSHA JADAPALLI                    NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

78113   25661109404 356         KONGARA YASASRI                     NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

52622   25661189471 420         LOTAKALI MANEESH REDDY              OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

35858   25661004588 466         SOUNDERPALLY ADARSH                 OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

31642   25661037453 478         DODLE RAHUL                         OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

106803  25661082350 293         MARUPILLA ASISH TEJA                NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

58550   25661034145 404         AINAPURAM SANTHOSH RAJA             OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

70943   25661043469 373         SHIVA DAMARACHERLA                  OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

70836   25661129887 373         KASVI NAGAJA NEKKANTI               OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

85196   25661031626 339         P HARSHINI                          OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

45068   25661223922 440         NAYANA HARIKA REDDY                 NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(066) - MAHAVIR INST OF MED SCI, VIKARABAD                                               

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

126209  25661195219 256         NAMMI RAGHAVI NAVYA SANJANA         NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: VRKW(067) - DR V R K WOMENS MEDICAL COLLEGE                                                  

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

129202  25661030984 250         REETHU KABEER                       NL  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: MAHE(068) - MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE,  PATANCHERU, MEDAK                                   

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

44697   25661017824 441         JAKKULA SHREEMAYI                   NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 



 

COLL :: MAHE(068) - MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE,  PATANCHERU, MEDAK                                   

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

69627   25661188177 376         LAKSHMI SRIVALLI JANNALI            OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

94836   25661149084 318         THADAKA SINDHU                      NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MAHE(068) - MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE,  PATANCHERU, MEDAK                                   

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

55905   25661140097 411         KOLETI SAIGANESH                    OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MAHE(068) - MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE,  PATANCHERU, MEDAK                                   

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

37163   25661124905 462         MOGULOTHU YASHASWINI                NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MAHE(068) - MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE,  PATANCHERU, MEDAK                                   

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

51381   25661128511 423         KANIGA ALBERT SOLOMON RAJ           NL  SC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MAHE(068) - MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE,  PATANCHERU, MEDAK                                   

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

73282   25661212682 367         KAKANI VAISHNAVI                    NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MAHE(068) - MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE,  PATANCHERU, MEDAK                                   

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

85658   25661231515 338         AZAAM KHAN                          NL  OC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

35718   25661178903 466         SUREDDY DIVYA                       NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

35728   25661151498 466         BATTER KOUSHIK BHARADWAJ            NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

35974   25661049449 465         RAYANA GANGADHAR                    OU  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

41964   25661007747 448         SURA SAMYUKTA                       OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

43768   25661017124 443         NERELLA SAI KISHORE                 NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

71156   25661201508 372         VASTHALA SHREYA                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

72869   25661062444 368         RENUKA AMBADKER                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

31891   25661210572 477         NAGAM MOUNIKA                       OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     



112202  25661041944 282         SANJANA REDDY NAYINI                NL  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

31574   25661187079 478         PAVAN KUMAR K V N S S               NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

107948  25661146429 290         ISHITHA THAKUR                      OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

52835   25661080877 419         DUVVURI PRAVALLIKA REDDY            OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

55409   25661128618 412         KATTA JAI SURYA GOUD                OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

66141   25661103566 385         VALA AISHWARYA                      NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

68770   25661038951 378         KOMARAVALLI SELINA RANJINI          OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

76159   25661023248 360         KARREDLA PRUDVIDHAR REDDY           NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

42779   25661070532 446         LANKALA NIKHILA REDDY               OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

44202   25661037374 442         SANGEM SUPRIYA                      NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: DPMR(069) - DR PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY INST OF MED SCI, CHEVELLA                               

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

107549  25661078879 291         AISHWARYA THOTA                     NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MAMS(070) - MAMATA ACADEMY OF MED SCI, BACHUPALLY                                            

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

22727   25661134533 507         PEDDI ANILA REDDY                   OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

24428   25661205999 501         BODA VARUN                          NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

27813   25661010369 490         TANUJ REDDY EDULAKANTI              OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

29371   25661140989 485         SAYYAPARAJU MAHITH VARMA            OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

76706   25661125857 359         KANNA JAHNAVI                       OU  OBC F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

108495  25661215832 289         KOTHAKAPU SWATHI                    NL  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MAMS(070) - MAMATA ACADEMY OF MED SCI, BACHUPALLY                                            

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

35433   25661132332 467         DUNDIGALLA PADMATEJA                NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

37313   25661153567 461         KONKALA JAHNAVI                     NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MAMS(070) - MAMATA ACADEMY OF MED SCI, BACHUPALLY                                            

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

57420   25661234620 407         YERRA SRI CHAITANYA                 NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

59774   25661178084 401         BODIGUM SACHIN                      OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MAMS(070) - MAMATA ACADEMY OF MED SCI, BACHUPALLY                                            

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

23099   25661197595 505         YERUVA NIHARIKA                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MAMS(070) - MAMATA ACADEMY OF MED SCI, BACHUPALLY                                            

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

23605   25661173144 504         NEELA SAI RAM                       OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

76600   25661092902 359         KAKULAVARAM VISHALI                 OU  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MAMS(070) - MAMATA ACADEMY OF MED SCI, BACHUPALLY                                            

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

46266   25661202847 437         MONANGI AKANKSHA                    NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

47370   25661145528 434         DIVYA JAMPANI                       OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

48230   25661037598 431         ASHWATHI BALACHANDRAN               OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

48465   25661205254 431         TUMMARAKOTI SRIHARSHA               OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

125975  25661226182 256         NANDANI NANDAN                      NL  OBC F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MAMS(070) - MAMATA ACADEMY OF MED SCI, BACHUPALLY                                            

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

52868   25661118633 419         KALLE VENKATA DHYANEESH             NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

60736   25661134063 398         J VINOD REDDY                       NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: MAMS(070) - MAMATA ACADEMY OF MED SCI, BACHUPALLY                                            

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

17284   25661123477 525         SAMHITHA TAMMANA                    NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

33887   25661210848 471         KARANAM GUNA SATYA SWETHA           NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

82166   25661219452 346         YANNAM SOWMYA                       NL  OC  F        MQ2-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MAMS(070) - MAMATA ACADEMY OF MED SCI, BACHUPALLY                                            

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

99393   25661128248 308         SEEMA KUMARI TOMER                  OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

102208  25661225644 302         AIMEN SHAKEEL ALI                   OU  OC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(071) - SURABHI INST OF MED SCI, SIDDIPET                                                

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

40224   25661136905 453         BOSETTI KRUPA SAHITHYA              NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(071) - SURABHI INST OF MED SCI, SIDDIPET                                                

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

45208   25661031102 440         DADIBATHINA HARI KIRAN              NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(071) - SURABHI INST OF MED SCI, SIDDIPET                                                

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

95176   25661026205 317         GADICHERLA AKESHKUMAR               NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(071) - SURABHI INST OF MED SCI, SIDDIPET                                                

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

37133   25661069172 462         BANUPRIYA I                         NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(071) - SURABHI INST OF MED SCI, SIDDIPET                                                

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

63236   25661171130 392         BANDARU CHATURYASRI                 OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(071) - SURABHI INST OF MED SCI, SIDDIPET                                                

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

74852   25661239359 363         BEJJANKI JAGADEESH BABJI            NL  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(071) - SURABHI INST OF MED SCI, SIDDIPET                                                

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

69034   25661016502 378         GUNTA SWETHA                        OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(071) - SURABHI INST OF MED SCI, SIDDIPET                                                

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

77913   25661041182 356         SB SHAYESTHA                        NL  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(071) - SURABHI INST OF MED SCI, SIDDIPET                                                

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

44951   25661020950 440         GOPU SPOORTHI SURYA                 NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

54479   25661169325 415         MOHD OSAMA OWAIS                    OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

46979   25661131846 435         SHAIK HASNAD BABA                   OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

104833  25661241030 297         NABA KHANAM                         OU  OBC F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 



 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

68855   25661211555 378         FAREEHA FIRYAL                      OU  OC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

56518   25661145817 409         DEVARAGATTU HAARIKA                 NL  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

40449   25661136912 452         BILAL HUSSAIN                       OU  OBC M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: PSY (007) - MD(PSYCHIATRY)                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

121725  25661226551 264         AMEEN MUHAMMED A S                  NL  OBC M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: OPTHAL(016) - MS(OPTHALMOLOGY)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

105107  25661105019 296         MOHAMMED JUNAID AHMED               NL  BC  M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

116566  25661206305 274         MOHAMMED ZAID                       NL  OBC M   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P2                 

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

56527   25661125117 409         HURIYYAH VASEEM                     OU  BC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: AYAN(072) - AYAAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES                                              

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

75755   25661012017 361         SARA KHADER                         NL  OC  F   YES  MQ1-UNR-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: TRRM(073) - TRR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, INOLE, PATANCHERU                             

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

89851   25661123231 329         K V JYOTHI PRATHEEKA                NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: TRRM(073) - TRR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, INOLE, PATANCHERU                             

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

74223   25661239919 365         VANAMPALLI SRIKANTH REDDY           OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: TRRM(073) - TRR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, INOLE, PATANCHERU                             

CRS  :: ENT (017) - MS(OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY)                                                        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

82239   25661239480 346         PILLI RHODA KIRTHI VARDHINI         NL  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: TRRM(073) - TRR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, INOLE, PATANCHERU                             

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

46084   25661218350 437         MALLAMPATI SUSHMA                   NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRM(074) - CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                           

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

37750   25661060224 460         VENGALASETTY SAI ABHINAVE           NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRM(074) - CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                           

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

38616   25661001192 458         THURKADINNE HRUTHIK KUMAR           OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRM(074) - CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                           

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

33107   25661177123 474         THAK RAHUL                          NL  OBC M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRM(074) - CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                           

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

55868   25661211135 411         NAIKOTI RAHUL                       OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRM(074) - CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                           

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

69442   25661120342 377         PURNA VENKATA PAVAN GUPTA KOLLA     NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRM(074) - CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                           

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

46066   25661092651 437         SUMAN MANNA                         OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: GM  (001) - MD(GENERAL MEDICINE)                                                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

37555   25661196892 461         VUPPALAPATI YASASHWINI              OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

37648   25661158596 460         JORIGE SAILLOJA                     OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

37832   25661036021 460         TIRUPATHI SAI DEEP                  OU  OC  M        MQ1-LOC-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: PAED(002) - MD(PAEDIATRICS)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

43002   25661135020 445         MAKKENA NAGA VARSHA                 OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

43173   25661203471 445         VIDYA RANI                          OU  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

45255   25661089645 440         SHAIK SHAHEER KAMRAN                OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-LOC-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: ANES(003) - MD(ANAESTHESIA)                                                                  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

84056   25661168076 342         PALLA SAIKIRAN REDDY                NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

92601   25661085041 322         KATTEKOLA MEGHANA                   NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

94695   25661114435 318         AMIREDDY SUSHMA                     OU  OC  F        MQ1-LOC-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: PM  (004) - MD(RESPIRATORY_MEDICINE)                                                         

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

55435   25661129711 412         GAJAGOWNI PRAVARARCHITH GOUD        OU  BC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

56608   25661061717 409         MOHAMMED MOHIBUDDIN                 OU  BC  M   YES  MQ1-LOC-P1                     

57242   25661148287 407         NUTALAPATI MOHAN KRISHNA            OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: DVL (005) - MD(DVL)                                                                          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

35024   25661151042 468         BHEEMIREDDY JYOTHSNA                OU  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

37381   25661036016 461         TAMMINENI ASHARMAI                  NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

45710   25661138445 438         ALLENKI SREEYA CHARANI              OU  OC  F        MQ1-LOC-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: RD  (006) - MD(RADIODIAGNOSIS)                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

32210   25661005175 476         PANUGANTI SWATHI SREE               NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

34378   25661139619 470         MUPPALLA SAI SIRI                   OU  OC  F        MQ1-LOC-P1                     

35440   25661143003 467         NIHARIKA AVULA                      OU  BC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: GS  (014) - MS(GENERAL SURGERY)                                                              

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

57553   25661198282 407         NAMIREDDY PHANINDER REDDY           NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: ORTHO(015) - MS(ORTHOPAEDICS)                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

73527   25661056607 367         METI PRANAYKUMAR REDDY              OU  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: OBG (021) - MS(OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY)                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

46124   25661186639 437         ARPITHA ARUN                        NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

46268   25661048481 437         KOTAPATI SAI MADHURI                NL  OC  F        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

46906   25661130658 435         SARIKONDA SINDHUJA                  OU  BC  F        MQ1-LOC-P2                     

 

 

COLL :: NIMG(075) - NEELIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GHATKESAR                                 

CRS  :: PATH(026) - MD(PATHOLOGY)                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        SCORE       STUDENT_NAME                        LOC CAT SX  MIN  Adm Details                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

100072  25661035242 307         SYED FARAZUDDIN GHORI               NL  OC  M        MQ1-UNR-P2                     

107208  25661089260 292         LAXMI SOUMYA DASARI                 NL  OBC F        MQ1-UNR-P2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

NOTE: 1. Last Date of Reporting at the allotted College is 04.00 PM on or before 31.01.2026 

2. Admission of the candidates who have filed Writ Petitions before the Hon’ble High 

Court of Telangana in respect of Local candidature is provisional and shall abide by 

the final outcome of the writ petitions. 

3. Commencement of Academic Session for PG courses: From 22.12.2025. 

 

Date: 27-01-2026 

Sd/- 

REGISTRAR 
                    


